
MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION

STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED

DHE14-1

REVISED 10/06/00
Completed by:  Robert W. Whites

Institution:  University of Missouri-Rolla

Date Completed: November 21, 2000

Reporting Period:  07/01/1999 - 06/30/2000

Telephone:  (573) 341-4282

Type of Aid Undergraduate Students Graduate Students Total

HCT $ Amount HCT $ Amount HCT $ Amount

Section A:  Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources Line (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F)

SEOG (10) 377 $270,541 377 $270,541

Perkins (20) 715 $890,273 34 $45,669 749 $935,942

CWS (30) 283 $361,557 2 $5,392 285 $366,949

Pell Grants (40) 818 $1,545,481 818 $1,545,481

Subsidized Stafford Student Loans (50) 0 $0

Unsubsidized Stafford Student Loans (60) 0 $0

PLUS Loans (70) 0 $0

Direct Subsidized Student Loans (72) 1,274 $3,872,590 108 $558,634 1,382 $4,431,224

Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans (74) 1,043 $3,268,999 87 $396,884 1,130 $3,665,883

Direct PLUS Student Loans (76) 108 $532,014 0 $0 108 $532,014

HPL (90) 0 $0

HEAL (100) 0 $0

Nursing Loans (110) 0 $0

Other (120) 0 $0

Institutional Matching Funds (130) $166,715 4,870 $4,870 4,870 $171,585

    Subtotal Section A (135) 4,618 $10,741,455 231 $1,006,579 4,849 $11,748,034

Section B:  Financial Aid Awarded mion B: Fm utional MatchiSource
46.56 0  TD -0.12  Tc (10 9u47.04 0  TD -0.u344F1(Sectiotal  Section A) 0Tj
216.Sch
SH118) 9hips, F3D /F (0) Tj
47.04 0  TD -0.12  Tc ($0): ndTD -0.12  Tc0)HPL Subsidize905  6158,6342tionPL


